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Poz Nr Pilot Automobil G C Timp 
Realizat

Ranca       Lungime  5.025 Km
Ecart fata de 

prec
Nr. 
Pcte

Ecart fata de 
I-ul

1 3 Hora Lucien Lola F3000 D 02:47,874 - 20107.76 km/h
2 4 Andronic Paul Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 9 H 5 02:55,624 07,750 1507,750
3 75 Radut Lucian Ford Cosworth H 5 03:05,258 09,634 1217,384
4 6 Boroianu Lucian Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 9 A 5 03:06,561 01,303 1018,687
5 60 Graef Gunther Toyota Celica A 5 03:06,935 00,374  819,061
6 99 Iliescu Sorin Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 9 N 5 03:08,221 01,286  620,347
7 88 Ciobotaru Ciprian Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 6, A 5 03:13,624 05,403  425,750
8 30 Cioroiu Codrut Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 8 A 5 03:14,214 00,590  326,340
9 83 Serban Andrei Renault Megane H 3 03:15,458 01,244  227,584

10 53 Moraru Adrian Mitsubishi Lancer EVO A 5 03:16,042 00,584  128,168
11 76 Ghisoi Sorin Seat Ibiza A 3 03:16,486 00,444  028,612
12 46 Savu Marius-Liviu Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 5 N 5 03:17,550 01,064  029,676
13 89 Trifonescu Dragos Viorel VW Golf H 3 03:22,565 05,015  034,691
14 47 Mitrasca Andrei Seat Ibiza A 3 03:23,668 01,103  035,794
15 95 Teodor Vlad Opel Kadett GSI H 3 03:26,355 02,687  038,481
16 124 Szabo Csongor Peugeot 206 A 3 03:27,867 01,512  039,993
17 29 Lelutiu Dragos Honda Civic N 2 03:28,287 00,420  040,413
18 132 Andreoiu Marcus Opel Corsa H 3 03:30,679 02,392  042,805
19 426 Lopazan Lucian Renault Clio A 3 03:35,043 04,364  047,169
20 483 Rosca Florin Nicolae VW Golf II H 3 03:37,116 02,073  049,242
21 27 Cimpoeru Valentin Marian VW Golf I H 3 03:39,031 01,915  051,157
22 407 Cojocaru Silvia Monica Peugeot 206 A 3 03:39,305 00,274  051,431
23 418 Coman Serban Florian Peugeot 205 H 3 03:42,325 03,020  054,451
24 423 Tirnovean Octavian Dacia Logan H 3 03:55,485 13,160  001:07,611

98 Nemeth Sandor Porsche 911GT2 H 5 - -  -
499 Giui-Anghelescu Stefan-Junior Renault Megane A 3 - -  -
7 Nistoran Christian Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 6 N 5 - -  -
51 Epuran Ionut Opel Manta H 3 - -  -
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